1 - Yankees coached by Israel Cano

2 - Astros coached by Roy Gonzalez

3 - Rangers coached by Joe Martinez

4 - Cubs coached by Adrian Vasquez

5 - Orioles coached by Sergio Vela

6 - Red Sox coached by Abelardo Sanchez

Baseball Minor Game Schedule

WBLL 2017 Season

Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field
Monday, April 03, 2017 4 vs. 1 7:30 Minor Monday, May 01, 2017 1 VS. 4 7:30 Minor
Tuesday, April 04, 2017 2 vs. 5 7:30 Minor Tuesday, May 02, 2017 5 vs. 3 7:30 Minor
Wednesday, April 05, 2017 6 vs. 3 7:30 Minor Wednesday, May 03, 2017 1 vs. 2 7:30 Minor
Thursday, April 06, 2017 2 VS, 1 7:30 Minor Thursday, May 04, 2017 3 Vs, 6 7:30 Minor
Saturday, April 08, 2017 5 vs. 6 6:00 Major Saturday, May 06, 2017 5 Vs. 2 6:00 Major
Date Visitors | vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors l vs. l Home Time Field
Monday, April 10, 2017 3 vS. 4 7:30 Minor Monday, May 08, 2017 No Game
Tuesday, April 11, 2017 6 vs. 2 7:30 Minor Tuesday, May 09, 2017 No Game
Wednesday, April 12, 2017 1 vs. 3 7:30 Minor Wednesday, May 10, 2017 No Game
Thursday, April 13, 2017 No Game Thursday, May 11, 2017 5 VS, 6 7:30 Minor
Saturday, April 15, 2017 No Game Saturday, May 13, 2017 4 ' 3 6:00 Major
Date Visitors ] vs. Home Time Field Date Visitors | vs. Home Time Field
Monday, April 17, 2017 No Game Monday, May 15, 2017 4 vs. 6 7:30 Minor
Tuesday, April 18, 2017 6 vs. 5 7:30 Minor Tuesday, May 16, 2017 3 vs. 1 7:30 Minor
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 3 vs. 2 7:30 Minor Wednesday, May 17, 2017 2 VS, 4 7:30 Minor
Thursday, April 20, 2017 4 Vs, ) 7:30 Minor Thursday, May 18, 2017 1 Vs, 5 7:30 Minor
Saturday, April 22, 2017 1 vS. 6 6:00 Major Friday, May 19, 2017 2 Vs, 6 6:00 Major
Saturday, May 20, 2017 5 VvS. 4 6:00 Major
Date Visitors vS. Home Time Field Date Visitors vs. Home Time Field
Monday, April 24, 2017 3 vs. 5 7:30 Minor Monday, May 22, 2017 6 vs. 1 7:30 Minor
Tuesday, April 25, 2017 4 VS, 2 7:30 Minor Tuesday, May 23, 2017 3 vs. 5 7:30 Minor
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 5 vS. 1 7:30 Minor Wednesday, May 24, 2017 4 vs. 2 7:30 Minor
Thursday, April 27, 2017 6 vS. 4 7:30 Minor Thursday, May 25, 2017 1 vs. 3 7:30 Minor
Saturday, April 29, 2017 2 Vs, 3 6:00 Major Friday, May 26, 2017 6 VS, 4 6:00 Major
Saturday, May 27, 2017 2 VS, 1 6:00 Major




